
START END MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Fri 1 Fri 2

9:00 AM 10:01 AM

A1 C2 B1 D2 A2 C2

10:01 AM 10:06 AM

10:06 AM 11:07 AM

A2 C1 B2 D1

Flex Flex

11:07 AM 11:12 AM

11:12 AM 12:18 PM

B1 D2 A2 C1 B2 D2

12:18 PM 12:58 PM

12:58 PM 2:04 PM

C1 B2 D1 A1 C2 B2

2:04 PM 2:09 PM

2:09 PM 3:15 PM

D1 A1 C2 B1 D2 A2

03-Dec-25 04-Feb-26 01-Apr-26 03-Jun-26

07-Jan-26 04-Mar-26 06-May-26

October 31, Fri 1 December 12, Fri 1 February 6, Fri 1 April 17, Fri 1 June 5, Fri 1

November 7, Fri 2 December 19, Fri 2 February 20, Fri 2 April 24, Fri 2 June 12, Fri 2

November 14, Fri 1 January 9, Fri 1 February 27, Fri 1 May 1, Fri 1

November 21, Fri 2 January 16, Fri 2 March 6, Fri 2 May 8, Fri 2

November 28, Fri 1 January 23, Fri 1 March 13, Fri 1 May 22, Fri 1

December 5, Fri 2 January 30, Fri 2 April 10, Fri 2 May 29, Fri 2

October 10, Fri 1

October 17,  Fri 2

Lunch

01-Oct-25

FRIDAY ROTATIONS

WEDNESDAY ROTATIONS
Warning Bell: 10 am, B(2) 10:06-11:07, Break 11:07-11:12, A(2) 11:12-12:18, Lunch 12:18-12:58, D(1) 12:58-2:04, Break 2:04-2:09, C(2) 2:09-3:15

05-Nov-25

Transition

BROOKS SECONDARY WEEKLY SCHEDULE
2025-2026

FRIDAY

Break

Transition

September 5, Fri 1

September 12, Fri 2

October 3, Fri 2

June 19, Fri 1September 26, Fri 1


